
 Doubles Winners
 CALIFORNIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP (NSSA #: 162949)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Event #5 - Doubles

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 277216  Deburger, Joshua  99  CH    

 155660  Jones, Dan  98  RU    

 243396  Van Ryzin, Mark  96  3RD    

 140187  Anderson, David  93  AAA1    

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  91  AAA2    

 151473  Falabrino, Joe  96  AA1    

 226607  Morse, Gregg  93  AA2    

 284546  Fitzgerald, Lola  95  A1    

 242368  Fernandez, Emeterio  94  A2    

 157370  Cogdill, Lynn  94  A3    

 284420  Erickson, Brad  95  B1    

 307292  Marquez, Jonathan  94  B2    

 296393  Williamson, Craig  94  B3    

 163774  Phelps, Keith  92  C1    

 146839  Borrelli, Bill  91  C2    

 133144  Eramo, Martin  89  C3    

 279939  Fester, Thomas  93  D1    

 263922  Mclachlan, Alex  89  D2    

 150892  Ellis, Donald (ryan)  79  D3    

 284546  Fitzgerald, Lola  95  JRCH    

 331355  Meza, Amaya  79  JRRU    

 332453  Sandaval, Marissa  58  JR3    

 344565  Mckiernan, Bailey  58  JR11    

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  91  TSCH    

 330126  Murphy, Mike  89  TSRU    

 343489  Sawyer, Ryan  88  TS3    

 340804  Jenkins, Stephanie  76  TS11    

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  99  SUCH    

 322215  Akbari, Shakib  94  SURU    

 220355  Kirk, Eric  94  SU3    

 153209  Young, Brad  93  SU11    



 Doubles Winners
 CALIFORNIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP (NSSA #: 162949)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Event #5 - Doubles

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout

 155660  Jones, Dan  98  SSCH    

 307292  Marquez, Jonathan  94  SSRU    

 157370  Cogdill, Lynn  94  SS3    

 242368  Fernandez, Emeterio  94  SS11    

 151473  Falabrino, Joe  96  SRCH    

 284420  Erickson, Brad  95  SRRU    

 226607  Morse, Gregg  93  SR3    

 145428  Douglas, Richard  93  SR11    

 243396  Van Ryzin, Mark  96  VTCH    

 279939  Fester, Thomas  93  VTRU    

 163774  Phelps, Keith  92  VT3    

 160438  Jeffers, Harold  89  VT11    

 169119  Berry, Jean  84  SVCH    

 284546  Fitzgerald, Lola  95  LYCH    

 160764  George, Caroline  94  LYRU    

 157370  Cogdill, Lynn  94  LY3    

 322589  Mena, Elizabeth  89  LY11    

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  99  RMCH    

 243396  Van Ryzin, Mark  96  MVCH    

 242368  Fernandez, Emeterio  94  MVRU    

 271952  Cheng, Walter  92  MV3    

 107827  Frey, Andre  90  MV11    

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  91  2MCH  $5.00

 220355  Kirk, Eric  94  2MCH  $5.00

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  91  2MRU    

 220355  Kirk, Eric  94  2MRU    

 888999  Morriston, Kelly  88  RKCH    

 343489  Sawyer, Ryan  88  RKRU    

 888998  Ellison, Daren  87  RK3    

 340804  Jenkins, Stephanie  76  RK11    

 107827  Frey, Andre  90  FRCH    



 Doubles Winners
 CALIFORNIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP (NSSA #: 162949)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Event #5 - Doubles

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 160438  Jeffers, Harold  89  FRRU    


